Produc t's Featu res
   The main body is made of die-cast aluminum,
    Lamp color：Black or white or gray
   Diffuser: acrylic and polycarbonate optional
   Anti-Glare lighting design
   lamp hold er,connecting  terminal, electrical
   wi re with High temperatu re resistant flame
   retardant
APllications
    Application :office,supermar ket,school
    workshop washing room e tc
Technical  param eters
    Light Source：LED
    Light Base：LED
    Light Power：10,14W,20W
Working Power：220V~240V，50Hz
    IP Gr ade：IP65
    Insolution Grade：Class1
    Safety S tandards：IEC598
  GHSM007GUIHAI
For mo re informations please visit the  website:  Http://www.guihai.cc 1
)mm(retemaiD         )W(rewoP          rebmuN      ledoM               Color temperature(K)
Order Guide：
Model Dimension
Light sou rce parameter Design Voltage
Optional
        GHSM
L     LED  patch
220     220-240V
Number
007
Power Qty
Diffuser
Mounting
OP     power line
Remar k:compliance with the  requi rement of the bu yer
       for mo re informations pls  refer to
 the lighting sou rce technical li terature
SM       surface moun ted218   218*134*70
278   278*182*90
DA diecast aluminum   AL Acrylic
PC polycarbonate
GHSM 007 SM 022
   10     10W
   14       14W
   20       20W
GHSM        007                                                    10                    218*134*70                 3000/4000/ 6000
GHSM        007                                                     14                    278*183*90                 3000/4000/6000
Color rendering index: Ra ≥ 80
Lumen value: 70-100LM / W
Life expectancy: 5 years  Luminous angle：＜110°
Electrical appliances
PS Switching power supply
with build in LED power unit, electronic
105°105°
35°
25°
5° 15°
95°
85°
75°
65°
55°
45°
35°
25°
15° 5°
95°
85°
75°
65°
55°
45°
cd/klm
180
140
100
60
20
GHSM        007                                                     20                    278*183*90                 3000/4000/6000